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TW 450

Hand WrapperHand Wrapper

Ideal for wrapping cling film, Suitable for super markers, fruits, 
stalls, bakeries, frozen etc. Enhanced display and hygenic on 
the shelf

Voltage (V/Hz)

Power (W)

Max. Seal width (mm)

Max. Temperature

Dimension (LxWxH)(mm)

Net Weight (kg)

AC 220/50

300

450

160

500x580x180

7.5

Description:

Specifications
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